

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 328 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MD. MAHFOOJ ANSARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR(NOW JHARKHAND)
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y.P. Singh, A.C

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the appellant (A.C) to flag
the documents from the original record which are required for
translation from the official translator within two weeks and
office to get the documents translated from the official
translator immediately.

List again on 28.10.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd